Rabo Renswoude Horse Trials 2011 - CCl 2*

Judges / Juges:

Technical Delegate / Délégué Technique:

Course Designer / Chef de Piste:

Rank Rider's name
given name surname

1 Justin
2 Ulrike
3 Elaine
4 Jenny
5 Henrieke
6 Davide
7 Benoit
8 Loes
9 Bernd
10 Julia
11 Bernd
12 Benoit
13 Adriaan
14 Tonia
15 Chloe
16 Tim
17 Davide
18 Sarah
19 Peter
20 Erwin
21 Thomas
Bobbie
Kris
Umberto
Sarah
Kris
Tine
Tim
Julia

Maarse
Limberg
Pen

van Rijsewijk-Voskens

Boonzaaijer
Randone
Johner

van Gils
Backhaus
Schwanbeck
Backhaus
Johner
Smeulders
Gillett
Lazaro

Lips
Randone
van Hasselt
van Kemenade
Bout

Texier

Bary
Vervaecke
Riva

van Hasselt
Vervaecke
Magnus
Lips
Schwanbeck

Rider
FEI ID no

10027359
10005628
10027360
10007988
10027354
10062533
10058827
10061118
10003719
10033445
10003719
10058827
10003495
10054011
10058502
10002940
10062533
10005423
10027358
10042626
10047727
10017186
10004731
10026541
10005423
10004731
10045338
10002940
10033445

NF

NED
AUT
NED
NED
NED
Sul
Sul
NED
GER
GER
GER
Sul
NED
GBR
FRA
NED
Sul
BEL
NED
NED
FRA
NED
BEL
ITA
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
GER

: Ciska van Meggelen (NED)
: Jan Ruiterkamp (NED)

Michel Mombers (BEL)
Raf Desmedt (BEL)

Horse's name Horse
FEI ID no
Zamira 102wW062
Ceyonig GER27663
Undercover 102WN99
Misty Brown NEDO06477
Utoko B 102UVv34
Henry VIII 102QT127
Lit il Peccau CH 102PI31
Risky 102RR68
Hurricane 29 1020G07
USG Paulito GER44658
Herr Poitzmann 1020G12
Kiss T il Peccau CH SUI40575
White Spirit 102M0O54
Real Frozen 102U149
Roi des lles 102PX02
Keyflow NZL01229
Happiness S 102MH95
MC&B Vulcano 103DS45
James Bond NEDOQO7857
John Doe NED41860
Midault Bonnefer FRA47438
United 102MY64
Only You van de Cumul BEL42466
Milady de la Loge FRA41791
Coldplay BEL42714
Crack Hansgrohe BEL42715
Dante 102XG22
Concrex Vakarlos NED42297
Racolonia 102NU79

Dressage

41,10
44,40
57,20
53,30
53,30
50,60
56,70
52,20
54,70
51,40
55,60
66,40
73,10
63,30
68,60
55,00
74,20
53,30
66,40
62,80
62,50
47,20
59,40

53,60 retired cross country
62,20 retired cross country
63,30 retired cross country
56,40 retired cross country

Total

46,90
54,40
57,20
57,30
57,30
58,60
58,70
63,80
66,70
71,80
72,60
73,40
78,10
78,90
80,60
81,00
82,20
86,90
87,80
88,80
161,70

Prize-money

€

600
500
400
300
200
200
200
200

19,60 withdrawn before horse inspection

Cross Jumping
Jump Time Jump Time
0 0,80 4 1,00
0 2,00 8 0,00
0 0,00 0 0,00
0 0,00 4 0,00
0 0,00 4 0,00
0 0,00 8 0,00
0 0,00 0 2,00
0 7,60 4 0,00
0 0,00 12 0,00
0 8,40 12 0,00
0 2,00 12 3,00
0 0,00 4 3,00
0 0,00 4 1,00
0 3,60 8 4,00
0 0,00 12 0,00
20 6,00 0 0,00
0 0,00 8 0,00
20 9,60 4 0,00
0 14,40 4 3,00
20 0,00 4 2,00
40 29,20 20 10,00
20
20

20,80 not accepted before show jumping

45,60 eliminated cross country
50,80 eliminated cross country



Rabo Renswoude Horse Trials 2011 - CCl 2*

Judges / Juges: C: Ciska van Meggelen (NED)
B: Jan Ruiterkamp (NED)

Technical Delegate / Délégué Technique: Michel Mombers (BEL)

Course Designer / Chef de Piste: Raf Desmedt (BEL)

Rank Rider's name Rider NF Horse's name Horse  Dressage Cross Jumping Total Prize-money
given name surname FEI'ID no FEI'ID no Jump Time Jump Time €
Margo van Nijnatten 10037667 NED Watch Out 102RP65 43,60 eliminated cross country

30 horses started the Dressage / chevaux ont pris le départ du Dressage 100% Phase D: Distance 4.750 m - Speed 550 m/min
30 horses started the Cross / chevaux ont pris le départ du Cross 100% 100%

23 horses completed the Cross / chevaux ont terminé le Cross 7% 77%

10 horses completed the Cross without penalties, within the time 33% 33%

21 horses started the Jumping Test / chevaux ont pris le départ du Jumping Test 70%

21 horses completed the event / chevaux ont terminé le concours 70%



